Whiteford Valley Golf Club
2020 MALG State Tournament
Sat/Sun August 29/30, 2020
Blue Course - North Course

Divisions Saturday
Open Rick Roark

Open Bob Henry **
Open Mark McConnell
Open Blake Hazen
Open Rudy Rosas **
Senior Robert Yurasovich
Senior Andy Willis
Senior Joe Clinkenbeard
Senior Rich Miller
Senior Ron Wood

Senior Herman Bowling
Senior Dave Mellendorf
Masters Milt Yakey
Masters Dennis Brinker
Masters Bob Wolf
Masters Ralph Swanson
Masters Dave Fowler **
Masters John Deters
Masters Al Welch

Grand Masters Max Gnagy
Grand Masters  Terry Allbee
Grand Masters  Ed Wall

76
80
87
83
77

78
81
83
86
84
89
95

79
80
79
85
93
96
80

83
90
88

** New Lefty to State Tournament

CLOSEST TO PINS

Saturday Seniors #3 R. Miller
Open #5 R. Roark
Masters #10 M. Yakey
Grands #15 M. Gnagy

Sunday Open #3 M. McConnell
Grands #5 E. Wall
Masters #10 D. Brinker
Seniors #15 R. Yurasovich

Next Year's Tournament will also be held at:
Whiteford Valley GC - Ottawa Lakes, Ml

Sunday Total

77
81
77
82
WD

74
83
85
82
87
88
89

79
81
85
86
88
86
WD

86
90
96

153
161
164
165

152
164
168
168
171
177
184

158
161
164
171
181
182

169
180
184

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd



August 21 & 22, 2021

Submitted by Bob Wolf
248-624-6997



