Whiteford Valley Golf Club 2020 MALG State Tournament Sat/Sun August 29/30, 2020 Blue Course - North Course

<u>Divisions</u>		Saturday	Sunday	Total	Place
Open	Rick Roark	76	77	153	1st
Open	Bob Henry **	80	81	161	2nd
Open	Mark McConnell	87	77	164	3rd
Open	Blake Hazen	83	82	165	
Open	Rudy Rosas **	77	WD		
Senior	Robert Yurasovich	78	74	152	1st
Senior	Andy Willis	81	83	164	2nd
Senior	Joe Clinkenbeard	83	85	168	3rd
Senior	Rich Miller	86	82	168	4th
Senior	Ron Wood	84	87	171	
Senior	Herman Bowling	89	88	177	
Senior	Dave Mellendorf	95	89	184	
Masters	Milt Yakey	79	79	158	1st
Masters	Dennis Brinker	80	81		2nd
Masters	Bob Wolf	79	85		3rd
Masters	Ralph Swanson	85	86	171	4th
Masters	Dave Fowler **	93	88	181	
Masters	John Deters	96	86	182	
Masters	Al Welch	80	WD		
Grand Masters	Max Gnagy	83	86	169	
Grand Masters	Terry Allbee	90	90		2nd
Grand Masters	Ed Wall	88	96	184	
	** New Lefty to State	e Tournament			
CLOSEST TO PINS					
Saturday	Seniors #3	R. Miller			
	Open #5	R. Roark			
	Masters #10	M. Yakey			
	Grands #15	M. Gnagy			
Sunday	Open #3	M. McConnell			
	Grands #5	E. Wall			
	Masters #10	D. Brinker			
	Seniors #15	R. Yurasovich			

Next Year's Tournament will also be held at: Whiteford Valley GC - Ottawa Lakes, MI August 21 & 22, 2021

Submitted by Bob Wolf 248-624-6997